## INCLINATION REPORT

Field Name		/ILDCAT	Cou	nty <u>Lea</u>	_ State _	New Mexico	
Operator INEXCO OIL COMPANY			Addr	Address 106 Mid-American Bldg, Midland, Texas			
Lease Name	& No. Pan	Am State No. 1		Survey	Tote	)	-
		RE	CORD OF INCLI	NATION			
Depth (f	Seet) Inc	Angle of Lination (degre	es) Displ	acement (feet		cumulative acement (feet)	
310		1/4		1.38		1.38	
750		3/4		5.76		7.14	
2250		1/4		6.60		13.74	
2580		1 .	. 5			19.52	
3075	5	3/4		6.48		26.00	
3280	)	1/2		1.80		27.80	
3680	)	3/4		5.24		33.04	
391	5	1		4.11		37.15	
446		3/4		7.21		44.36	
467		1/4		•92		45.28	
568		3/4		13.23		58.51	
662		ZERO		ZERO		58.51	
		1/4		2.66		61.17	
7230						79 <b>.7</b> 7	
8650		3/4		18.60			
9090		1 1/4		9.59		89.36	
10,27		1/2		10.43		99.79	
10,71	•	1		7.70		107.49	
			Tota	l displaceme	nt	107.49	
Certificat	ion of perso	l Pipe Distanc	f Inclination	Data:			
I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this form, and that such information given above is true and complete.							
				Signature	mar	sim	<del>,,,,,,,</del>
				MARCUM DRILLING COMPANY			
				Company			
State of Te	exa s	}					
County of 1	Midland	)					
day persons	ally appeared bacribed to	the foregoing i	nstrument, an	d acknowledge	to me to ed to me t	and State, on thi be the person who hat he executed t city therein stat	se he
GIVEN	UNDER MY HA	ND AND SEAL OF	OFFICE THIS _	97h DAY	or Jud	19 71	<u></u> '
My Commiss:	ion Expires		i/	Illu x	M 7,,	1/4 ·	
-+	-	1.6.					
	une 1, 1	473	Notary Publ	ic in and for	r said Cou	nty and State	_

. \*\*\* . 4 1